AMOUNT OF TUITION FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENT IN 2018-2019 ACADEMIC

YEAR

FACULTY/COLLEGE

THE TUITION FEES FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
IN THE 2018-2019 ACADEMIC YEAR

2018-2019 ACADEMIC YEAR

For the students who enrolled before

2015;

DAYTIME
EDUCATION

EVENING
EDUCATION

DAYTIME
EDUCATION

EVENING
EDUCATION

1ST INSTALLMENT

1ST INSTALLMENT

FACULTY OF EDUCATION

900

1800

400

FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (SCIENCE )

900

1800

400

1000

FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (ARTS)

900

1800

400

800

FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES

900

1800

400

1000

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING

900

1800

500

1300

FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE

900

1800

500

FACULTY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES AND TECHNOLOGIES

900

1800

400

FACULTY OF COMMUNICATION

900

1800

400

FACULTY OF MEDICINE

10000

SCHOOL OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS

900

1800

400

1000

NIGDE ZUBEYDE HANIM SCHOOL OF HEALTH

900

400

CONSERVATORY

900

400

NIGDE VOCATIONAL SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES

350

BOR HALIL ZOHRE ATAMAN VOCATIONAL SCHOOL

350

GRADUATE SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES

900

400

GRADUATE SCHOOL OF NATURAL AND APPLIED SCIENCES

900

400

GRADUATE SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

900

400

GRADUATE SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES

900

*The %50 discount in the school tuition fee is applied to the students who belong to Turks Abroad and
Related Communities and National of Kosovo and the students who can make the declaration of
Turkish descent (Iraq, Iran, Afghanistan, People’s Republic of China etc...).




