## AMOUNT OF TUITION FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENT IN 2018-2019 ACADEMIC YEAR

FACULTY/COLLEGE	THE TUITION FEES FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS IN THE 2018-2019 ACADEMIC YEAR			
	2018-2019 ACADEMIC YEAR		For the students who enrolled before 2015;	
	DAYTIME EDUCATION	EVENING EDUCATION	DAYTIME EDUCATION	EVENING EDUCATION
	1ST INSTALLMENT		1ST INSTALLMENT	
FACULTY OF EDUCATION	900	1800	400	
FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (SCIENCE )	900	1800	400	1000
FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (ARTS)	900	1800	400	800
FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	900	1800	400	1000
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING	900	1800	500	1300
FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE	900	1800	500	
FACULTY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES AND TECHNOLOGIES	900	1800	400	
FACULTY OF COMMUNICATION	900	1800	400	
FACULTY OF MEDICINE	10000			
SCHOOL OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS	900	1800	400	1000
NIĞDE ZÜBEYDE HANIM SCHOOL OF HEALTH	900		400	
CONSERVATORY	900		400	
NIĞDE VOCATIONAL SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES			350	
BOR HALIL ZÖHRE ATAMAN VOCATIONAL SCHOOL			350	
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES	900		400	
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF NATURAL AND APPLIED SCIENCES	900		400	
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF EDUCATION	900		400	
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES	900			

<sup>\*</sup>The %50 discount in the school tuition fee is applied to the students who belong to Turks Abroad and Related Communities and National of Kosovo and the students who can make the declaration of Turkish descent (Iraq, Iran, Afghanistan, People's Republic of China etc...).